
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #2

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

AT&T PARK - SAN FRANCISCO, CA

ROUND 4 OF 16 - JANUARY 27, 2007

Supercross

SAN FRANCISCO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  520.2981

15 T. Ferry  420.9162

9 I. Tedesco  721.2183

25 N. Ramsey  421.5504

917 E. Sorby  722.0805

36 J. Summey  822.2866

53 T. Evans  822.6657

99 K. Mace  422.6978

12 D. Vuillemin  422.7169

27 N. Wey  622.77110

79 J. Marsack  222.95911

90 C. Siebler  823.07712

198 J. Saylor  623.12513

627 L. Lillie  623.47514

188 I. Johnson  623.51115

921 M. Rivas  823.53716

524 B. Butler  423.61017

202 S. Bess  523.69218

153 G. Crater  623.91019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  17.4821

9 I. Tedesco  37.5522

15 T. Ferry  47.6593

25 N. Ramsey  47.8984

917 E. Sorby  47.9775

921 M. Rivas  48.0456

79 J. Marsack  78.0957

198 J. Saylor  48.1188

53 T. Evans  78.1249

99 K. Mace  28.12610

27 N. Wey  28.16811

36 J. Summey  28.17112

90 C. Siebler  68.19513

12 D. Vuillemin  48.34814

188 I. Johnson  68.45715

115 J. Oehlhof  18.56116

524 B. Butler  68.58517

202 S. Bess  58.66018

627 L. Lillie  48.69319

153 G. Crater  48.72420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  214.9361

15 T. Ferry  415.4262

9 I. Tedesco  215.6133

25 N. Ramsey  315.6724

12 D. Vuillemin  415.7475

27 N. Wey  316.0036

53 T. Evans  616.0207

36 J. Summey  716.1228

917 E. Sorby  616.2599

921 M. Rivas  416.27410

99 K. Mace  716.32011

198 J. Saylor  716.39412

90 C. Siebler  416.46113

79 J. Marsack  116.55214

188 I. Johnson  616.56515

202 S. Bess  716.81216

115 J. Oehlhof  116.84517

627 L. Lillie  416.92118

153 G. Crater  717.40319

524 B. Butler  317.97120
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